
Aransas Pass Independent School District

748 West Goodnight Ave
Aransas Pass, Texas 78336

Upcoming Events

July 2024
Thursday, July 4 - District Closed - Independence Day
Monday, July 8 - Regular Board Meeting
Monday, July 15 - Online Registration Opens for 24-25 School Year
Monday, July 22 - Regular Office Hours Resume - M-Th 8AM-4:30PM, Friday 8AM-4PM
Tuesday, July 23 - TASA/TASB txEDCON Housing and Registration Opens
Monday, July 29 - Academic Workshop 6PM
Monday, July 29 - Budget Workshop 7PM
July 30-31 - New Teacher Orientation
Wednesday, July 31 - One-Stop Registration - 10AM-6PM - AC Blunt Middle School

August 2024
Thursday, August 1 - All Staff First Day Back
Thursday, August 1 - One-Stop Registration - 1-8PM - AC Blunt Middle School
Friday, August 9 - Convocation 8AM - AC Blunt Middle School
Monday, August 12 - Regular Board Meeting - Approve Budget and Tax Rate
Wednesday, August 14 - First Day of 24-25 School Year

September 2024
Monday, September 9 - Regular Board Meeting
September 27-29 - TASA/TASB txEDCON - San Antonio


